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Account showing the Quantities of certain kinds of AGRICULTURAL PRODI)C.l£ Imported into
the United Kingdom in the week ended 24th February, 1912, together with the Quantities
imported in the corresponding week of the previous Year.

Animals, living: —
Oxen, Bulls, Cows, and Calves
Sheep and Lambs
Swine ... ... ... ... ... ..
Horses...

Fresh Meat: —
Beef (including Refrigerated and Frozen) . .
Mutton „ „ „
Pork „ „ „
Meat, unenumerated, Fresh (including

Refrigerated and Frozen)
Salted or Preserved Meat: —

Beef

Pork
Meat, unenumerated, salted ...
Meat, preserved, otherwise than by salting

(including Tinned and Canned)
Dairy Produce and Substitutes : —

Butter ...
Margarine
Cheese ...
Milk, Fresh, in cans or drums

,, Cream ...
„ Condensed
„ Preserved, other kinds

Eggszfots™
Poultry
Game
Rabbits, dead (Fresh and Frozen)
Lard
Corn, Grain, Meal and Flour: —

Wheat
Wheat^Meal and Flour
Barley ...
Oats
Peas
Beans ...
Maize or Indian Corn

Fruit, Raw: —
Apples ooo
Apricots and Peaches
Bananas
Cherries ...
Currants
Gooseberries ...
Grapes ...
Lemons ... ... ... ... ...
Oranges
Pears ...
Plums ...
Strawberries ...
TJnenumerated ... ... ... ...

Bay~- j

Moss Litter
Hops
Locust Beans
Vegetables, Raw : —

Potatoes
Tomatoes
Unenumerated

Vegetables, Dried ...
„ Preserved by canning
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Quantities.

1911.

4,098
3,524

192

172,929
108,267

9,452
15,929

81,560
1,280

16,983
3,416
2,460

11,734

104,699
15,515
36,663

736
359

20,865
256

186,703
56,571

2,774
3,602

36,673

953,100
130,800
56,300

140,000
20,156
16,780

565,200

37,463
344

119,701

545
16,988

161,767
1,178

247

1,321
1,501

468
1,841
4,053

30,200

112,512
2,339

20,989
12,395

8,068
6,580

1912.

1,170

263

64,210
75,342
8,372

14,067

100,138
2;090

18,868
4,448
1,984

20,855

96,128
25,856
29,509

73
26,849

35
147,231
40,027
1,554
1,435

42,215

1,727,700
141,100
368,800
109,400
152,399

6,020
1,375,300

105,860
4

172,358

655
15,500

273,098
1,392

295

278
1,149

17
2,558
1,445
3,900

108,333
30,641
25,171
14,648
12,760
6,412

Statistical Office, Custom House, London.
26th February, 1912.

H. V. READE.


