## Account showing the Quantities of certain kinds of AGRICULTURAL PRODUCE Imported into the United Kingdom in the week ended 24th February, 1912, together with the Quantities imported in the corresponding week of the previous Year.

Animals, li Oxen, Sheep Swine Horsen Fresh Mea Beef (i Mutto Pork							-		
Oxen, Sheep Swine Horsei Fresh Mea Beef (i Mutto								191].	1912.
Oxen, Sheep Swine Horser Fresh Mea Beef (i Mutto		_				<u> </u>			
Sheep Swine Horser Fresh Mea Beef (i Mutto			rs and	Calves			Number	4,098	1,170
Swine Horser Fresh Mea Beef (i Mutto								3,524	-,
Horser Fresh Mea Beef (i Mutto		•••					et		
Fresh Mea Beef (i Mutto		•••					57	192	263
Beef (i Mutto		•••	•••	•••	••••	•••	et l		-00
Mutto		ng Ra	efrigerat	ed and	Frozen	n)	Cwts.	172,929	64,210
			-			.,	1	108,267	75,342
	- ,,		33		33		33	9,452	8,372
Meat.	"	umar	ated, "	Fresh	(includ	ling	,,	15,929	14,067
			nd Froz		(		2)	,0	
Salted or ]				,				•	
Bacon							66	81,560	100,138
Beef		•••					33	1,280	2,090
Hams					•••		33	16,983	18,868
Pork						••••	23	3,416	4,448
			ed, salte				**	2,460	1,984
Meat.	Dreser	ved. d	otherwis	e than	by salt			11,734	20,855
(incl	uding	Tinn	ied and	Canne	d)		1)		· • <b>,</b> • • •
Dairy Prod		id Si	ibstitute	<del>)</del> \$ :—				104 000	
Butter		•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	,,	104,699	96,128
Marga		•••			•••			15,515	25,856
Cheese			•••	,	•••	••••	39	36,663	29,509
			ans or (	irums		••••	33	736	— <b>—</b>
,,	Cream		•••	•••	•••	•••	**	359	73
	Conde				•••	•••	"	20,865	26,849
	Preserv	ved,	other ki	inds	•••	••••		256	35
ggs	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••		Great Hundreds	186,703	147,231
Poultry	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	Value £	56,571	40,027
lame		•••			•••		~ "	2,774	1,554
Rabbits, de	ad (Fi	esh .	and Fro	izen)	•••		Cwts.	3,602	1,435
ard		,···· .		•••	•••		91	36,673	42,215
orn, Grait	ı, Mea	1 and	1 flour	:				059 100	1 505 500
Wheat				•••	•••	•••	"	953,100 130,800	1,727,700
Wheat		ana	riour	•••	•••		,.		141,100
Barley		•••	•••	•••	•••	···	*1	56,300	368,800
Oats	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••		••	140,000 20,156	109,400
Peas	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	•,	· · ·	152,399 6,020
Beans		 1		•••	•••		17	16,780	
Maize		nan v	Jorn	•••	•••	•••	15	565,200	1,375,300
'ruit, Raw								37,463	105,860
Apples		 D	••••	•••	•••	•••	71	344	105,800
Apricol				•••	•••	•••	» Dunahan	119,701	172,358
Banana Cherrie		•••	•••	•••	•••		Bunches	110,101	112,000
Curran	-	•••	•••	•••		•••	Cwts.		
Gooseb		•••	•••	•••	•••		37		
Grapes		•••	•••	•••	•••		27	545	655
Lemon		•••	•••	•••			19	16,988	15,500
Orange		•••	•••	•••	•••		"	161,767	273,098
Pears	10	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	31	1,178	1,392
Plums		•••			•••		22	247	295
Strawb		•••		•••	•••		"		
Unenu				•••	••••		11	1,321	278
ay		<u>.</u>					Tons	1,501	1,149
traw	•••	•••						468	17
loss Litter	•••	••••	•••				19	1,841	2,558
lops			••••				Cwts.	4,053	1,445
ocust Bear	••• ns	••••			•••			30,200	3,900
egetables,				•••			93	,	_,_ ,_
Onions							Bushels	112,512	108,333
Potatoe		•••					Cwts.	2,339	10,641
Tomato								20,989	25,171
Unenui		-					Value £	12,395	14,648
					***		Cwts.	8,068	12,760
egetables,			by canr				"	6,580	6,412

Statistical Office, Custom House, London. 26th February, 1912.

5

Ŕ

5

H. V. READE.